
PRIME IMAGE PRODUCT LINE AND PRICE SHEET 
FOR 

Prime image 
TIME BASE CORRECTORS AND SYNCHRONIZERS 

DESCRIPTION 

WIDEBAND DOWN LINK 
7.5 MHZ without effects 
7.5 MHZ with effects 
7.5 MHZ TBC, Composite Only 
7. 5 MHZ Synchronizer 

with limited effects 
7.5 MHZ Synchronizer 

with full effects 

MODEL# 

700 
701 
705 
710 

711 

7.5 MHZ Synchronizer 750 
Composite Only 

Option: RGB In/ Out RGB New 
MULTIFORMAT TRANSCODE . 
HR600+ without effects 

(High Res. ) 
HR600+ with effects 

(High Res. ) 
HR600+ Freeze Frame 

(High Res.) limited effects 
HR600+ Freeze Frame 

(High Res. ) full effects 
Option: RGB In/ Out 
Y IC COMPONENT 
S TBC+ without effects 
S TBC + with effects 
S TBC SYNC+ limited effects 
S TBC SYNC+ full effects 

BASIC FUNCTIONS 
TBC/ Freeze 
TBC/ Freeze with 

"S" option ($495) 
TBC/ Timer 
TBC/ Timer with 

"S" option ($495) 

STANDARD 

800 

801 

810 

811 

RGB New 

lSOS 
lOOS 
250S 
200S 

50 
SOS New 

25 New 
25S New 

U.S. LIST 

$ 7,950 
$ 8,950 
$ 6,950 
$10,950 

$11,950 

$ 8,950 

$ 1,500 

$ 5,950 

$ 6,950 

$ 8,750 

$ 9,750 

$ 1,500 

$ 3,590 
$ 4,590 
$ 5,590 
$ 6,590 

$ 2,995 
$ 3,490 

$ 1,995 
$ 2,490 
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TBC + without effects 150 $ 2,990 • • • • • 
TBC + with effects 100 $ 3,990 • • • • • • 
TBC SYNC+ limited effects 250 $ 4,990 • • • • • • • • 
TBC SYNC+ full effects 200 $ 5,990 • • • • • • • • • 
Note: 1) • indicates product capability 

2) All products work with 525 line NTSC composite in and out and transcode to and from all signals indicated. 
Proven - Service, Price, Performance 8/90 

19943 Via Escuela • ~aratoga, CA 95070 • U.S.A. • (408) 867-6519 • FAX (408) 926-7294 


